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Our spaces



W E L C O M E



T I M E  O U T  I N  T H E  E N C H A N T E D  G A R D E N S



D E L I C I O U S  M O M E N T S



W O R K  W I T H  P L E A S U R E

D E L I C I O U S  M O M E N T SP O O L S I D E

T I M E - O U T P I Z Z A R I A  O L I V E 



This room owes i t s name to another ver y impor tant f igure of the his tor y of Convento do Espinheiro:  
Saint Jerome , who inspired the relig ious order of the monks who l ived in this convent .

S A L A  
S .  J E R Ó N I M O



Function Room Area (m2) Height (m) Width (m) Length (m) Cocktail Theater Banquet School Boardroom U-Shape

Salão S. Jerónimo 127 4 8,7 14,83 150 110 70 65 34 34

B O A R D R O O M

SALA  
S .  JERÓNIMO

A modern conference room (127m2),  

with natural daylight,  

featuring high-technology equipment.  

Can accommodate up to 110 people.

14,83m

7,25m

MAIN 
DOOR

4m

2.42m

1.00m
1.27m

SECONDARY 
DOOR

1.00m

8,70m

2.17m

1.52m
0.80m

0.31m

0.40m



When not in use for meet ings and event s , this room and it s small collec t ion of  
books may be enjoyed by our guest s for their moment s of relaxat ion.

L I B R A R Y
B I B L I O T E C A



Function Room Area (m2) Height (m) Width (m) Length (m) Cocktail Theater Banquet School Boardroom U-Shape

B O A R D R O O M

LIBRARY
8,99m

6,02m
BACK 
DOOR

MAIN 
DOOR

4m1.27m

1.73m 1.27m

SECONDARY 
DOOR

1.25m

Situated on the first floor of 

the convent, featuring a classic 

decoration. Can seat up to 

a maximum of 20 people in 

boardroom style.

Library 55.87 4 6,02 8,99 40 20 16 10 10 20



Name given in honour of Our Lady, who also g ives name to the Convent ’s church: Santa Maria do Espinheiro.

S A L A 
S A N T A  M A R I A



5,59m

4m

.80m

1m

4,15m

SECONDARY 
DOOR

MAIN 
DOOR

Function Room Area (m2) Height (m) Width (m) Length (m) Cocktail Theater Banquet School Boardroom U-Shape

S. SANTA MARIA 24,13 4 4,15 5,59 N/A N/A N/A N/A 10 10

B O A R D R O O M

SALA  
SANTA MARIA

Situated on the first floor of 

the convent, featuring a classic 

decoration. Can seat up to 

a maximum of 10 people in 

boardroom style.



This room owes i t s name to a ver y impor tant f igure of the his tor y of Convento do Espinheiro:  
D. Vasco Perdigão, Bishop pof Évora , who was the founder of this convent in 1457.

S A L A 
D O M  V A S C O



Function Room Area (m2) Height (m) Width (m) Length (m) Cocktail Theater Banquet School Boardroom U-Shape

Salão D. Vasco 395 5,22 11,85 26,95 450 400 300 200 100 120

B O A R D R O O M

SALA  
DOM VASCO

Our largest meeting room (322 m2),  

ideal for wedding receptions,  

for example, can accommodate 

up to 300 people and offers 

state-of-the-art facilities, modern 

technology and natural daylight. 

26,95m

4,58m

SECONDARY 
DOOR

MAIN 
DOOR

2.85m

3.14m

12.65m

2.53m

11,85m

5.22m

2.45m



S A L A 
F R E I  C A R L O S

This room owes its name to an artist and monk of Flemish origin, who professed at Convento do Espinheiro and was one of the most well-known painters 
of alter pieces in the Iberian Peninsula in the early sixteenth century. The paintings which decorate this room are copies of his works of art .



Function Room Area (m2) Height (m) Width (m) Length (m) Cocktail Theater Banquet School Boardroom U-Shape

S. Frei Carlos 70,74 6 7,02 9,60 50 45 30 20 30 30

SALA  
FREI  CARLOS

Situated on the first floor of 

the convent, featuring a classic 

decoration. Can seat up to 

a maximum of 30 people in 

boardroom style.

9,60m

7,02m

BACK 
DOOR

MAIN 
DOOR

6m

1.21m

1.37m

SECONDARY 
DOOR

2.52m

TERTIARY 
DOOR

1.28m

0.98m

B O A R D R O O M



L A G A R

“L AGAR” is the Por tuguese name given to the place where olives are crushed and processed to produce olive-oil  
and here is precisely where the monks of Convento do Espinheiro produced their own olive-oil .



LAGAR C
20,30m

7,58m
SECONDARY 
DOOR

MAIN 
DOOR

4m

1.2m

1.2m

1.2m

1.2m

1.16m

1.2m

1.2m

1.5m

1.5m

1.16m

A large room that may be 

divided into 3 (A -B - C) 

separate zones, the largest of 

which holds up to 150 people 

and AV offers natural daylight.

Function Room Area (m2) Height (m) Width (m) Length (m) Cocktail Theater Banquet School Boardroom U-Shape

Lagar C 154 4 7,58 20,30 200 140 80 100 60 50





A different Italian touch 
Located in the ancient kitchen 

used by the monks, OLIVE 
restaurant offers a relaxed and 

informal atmosphere, and a 
menu inspired by the unique 

Italian gastronomy, respecting 
the tradition and quality of the 

ingredients. The delicious pizzas 
are the icons of Olive’s menu.

O L I V E
R E S T A U R A N T

P I Z Z A R I A

A unique journey to enjoy the 
flavours of the local gastronomy 

that harmonise perfectly with the 
Mediterranean cuisine. Located in 
the ancient wine-cellar once used 
by the monks, at Divinus you may 
indulge in a unique experience in 

a heritage filled ambiance.

D I V I N U S
R E S T A U R A N T

U N I Q U E  G A S T R O N O M I C 
E X P E R I E N C E S

Dining with history 
Claustro Bar is located by the 

magnificent cloisters of Convento 
do Espinheiro, once the monk’s 

favorite location for quiet moments 
of reading and contemplation. This 
unique and relaxing atmosphere 
is perfect to enjoy your preferred 

drink prepared by our experienced 
Barmen or a light meal from a 

selection of Mediterranean dishes.

C L A U S T R O
R E S T A U R A N T

Intimate refreshment 
A 15th century gothic water 

deposit is today our Wine Bar. In 
the company of our Sommelier, 

enjoy the nectars from our 
collection of local wines and 

learn all about this unique wine 
producing region.

C I S T E R N A  
W I N E  B A R

Relax by the pool 
During the spring and summer 
season, enjoy the weather and 
the views at Aqua Lounge Pool 

Bar, whilst you indulge in a 
refreshing cocktail or a meal from 

our delicious menu. 

A Q U A
L O U N G E



 Tel . :  +351 266 788 200

reser vat ions@conventodoespinheiro.com
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EN-P T

A S S U N T O S  D E  N E G Ó C I O S



MARCA A  
DIFERENÇA



1 4

2 5

3 6 Por favor note: esta brochura é 
interativa, clique para navigar!

1 S. Jerónimo

2 Biblioteca

3 Santa Maria

4 D. Vasco

5 Frei Carlos

6 Lagar

T E M O S
O  E S P A Ç O 
P E R F E I T O 

P A R A  O  S E U 
N E G Ó C I O

Os nossos 
Espaços



B E M - V I N D O



T I M E - O U T  N O S  J A R D I N S  E N C A N T A D O S



M O M E N T O S  D E L I C I O S O S



TR ABALHAR COM PR A ZER

M O M E N T O S  D E L I C I O S O SP I S C I N A

T I M E - O U T P I Z Z A R I A  O L I V E 



Esta sala deve o seu nome a outra impor tante f igura da his tór ia do Convento do Espinheiro:  
S .  Jerónimo, que inspirou a ordem relig iosa dos monges que viveram neste convento.

S A L A  
S .  J E R Ó N I M O



Sala Area (m2) Altura (m) Largura (m) Comprimento (m) Cocktail Teatro Banquete Escola Mesa Única Mont. em U

Salão S. Jerónimo 127 4 8,7 14,83 150 110 70 65 34 34

SALA  
S .  JERÓNIMO

Uma moderna sala de conferências 

(127m2) com luz natural e equipada 

com a mais alta tecnologia. Tem 

capacidade para 110 pessoas.

14,83m

7,25m

MAIN 
DOOR

4m

2.42m

1.00m
1.27m

SECONDARY 
DOOR

1.00m

8,70m

2.17m

1.52m
0.80m

0.31m

0.40m



Quando não es tá a uso para reuniões e eventos , disponibil izamos es ta sala e a sua pequena colecção de l ivros  
aos nossos hóspedes , para os seus momentos de relaxamento.

B I B L I O T E C A



Sala Area (m2) Altura (m) Largura (m) Comprimento (m) Cocktail Teatro Banquete Escola Mesa Única Mont. em U

BIBLIOTECA
8,99m

6,02m
BACK 
DOOR

MAIN 
DOOR

4m1.27m

1.73m 1.27m

SECONDARY 
DOOR

1.25m

Situado no primeiro andar  

do convento e apresenta  

uma decoração clássica.  

Pode acomodar até um  

máximo de 20 pessoas.

Biblioteca 55.87 4 6,02 8,99 40 20 16 10 10 20



Nome dado a es ta sala em honra de Nossa Senhora , que dá também nome à Igreja de Santa Maria do Espinheiro.

S A L A 
S A N T A  M A R I A



5,59m

4m

.80m

1m

4,15m

SECONDARY 
DOOR

MAIN 
DOOR

Sala Area (m2) Altura (m) Largura (m) Comprimento (m) Cocktail Teatro Banquete Escola Mesa Única Mont. em U

S. SANTA MARIA 24,13 4 4,15 5,59 N/A N/A N/A N/A 10 10

SALA  
SANTA MARIA

Situado no primeiro andar  

do convento e apresenta  

uma decoração clássica.  

Pode acomodar até um  

máximo de 10 pessoas.



Esta sala deve o seu nome a uma f igura impor tant íssima da his tór ia do Convento do Espinheiro:  
D. Vasco Perdigão, Bispo de Évora , que foi o fundador deste convento em 1457.

S A L A 
D O M  V A S C O



Sala Area (m2) Altura (m) Largura (m) Comprimento (m) Cocktail Teatro Banquete Escola Mesa Única Mont. em U

Salão D. Vasco 395 5,22 11,85 26,95 450 400 300 200 100 120

SALA  
DOM VASCO

A nossa maior sala, (322m2), é 

perfeita para a realização de 

casamentos, baptizados, etc. 

Com uma decoração requintada, 

luz natural e equipada com a mais 

moderna tecnologia, tem capacidade 

para cerca de 300 pessoas.

26,95m

4,58m

SECONDARY 
DOOR

MAIN 
DOOR

2.85m

3.14m

12.65m

2.53m

11,85m

5.22m

2.45m



S A L A 
F R E I  C A R L O S

Esta sala deve o seu nome ao artista e monge de origem Flamenga, que professou neste convento e que foi uma das principais f iguras das pinturas  
de retábulo na Península Ibérica, no início do século XVI. Os quadros que decoram esta sala são cópias de obras da sua autoria.



Sala Area (m2) Altura (m) Largura (m) Comprimento (m) Cocktail Teatro Banquete Escola Mesa Única Mont. em U

S. Frei Carlos 70,74 6 7,02 9,60 50 45 30 20 30 30

SALA  
FREI  CARLOS

9,60m

7,02m

BACK 
DOOR

MAIN 
DOOR

6m

1.21m

1.37m

SECONDARY 
DOOR

2.52m

TERTIARY 
DOOR

1.28m

0.98m

Situado no primeiro andar  

do convento e apresenta  

uma decoração clássica.  

Pode acomodar até um  

máximo de 30 pessoas.



L A G A R

Esta sala deve o seu nome ao fac to de em tempos , ter funcionado neste local o lagar dos monges  
do Convento do Espinheiro, que aqui produziam o seu próprio azeite .



LAGAR C
20,30m

7,58m
SECONDARY 
DOOR

MAIN 
DOOR

4m

1.2m

1.2m

1.2m

1.2m

1.16m

1.2m

1.2m

1.5m

1.5m

1.16m

Esta sala pode ser dividida 

em 3 (A -B - C) zonas distintas, 

a maior das quais tem 

capacidade para cerca de  

150 pessoas.

Sala Area (m2) Altura (m) Largura (m) Comprimento (m) Cocktail Teatro Banquete Escola Mesa Única Mont. em U

Lagar C 154 4 7,58 20,30 200 140 80 100 60 50





Um toque Italiano diferente 
Localizado na antiga cozinha dos 

monges que habitavam o Convento, 
o restaurante OLIVE oferece 

um ambiente despretensioso e 
descontraído e um menu inspirado 

na gastronomia Italiana, respeitando 
a tradição e a qualidade dos 

ingredientes. As deliciosas pizzas de 
massa fina, estaladiça e saborosa são 

os ícones do menu.

O L I V E
R E S T A U R A N T E

P I Z Z A R I A

Embarque numa viagem 
gastronómica única e prove os 

sabores tradicionais da gastronomia 
local, os quais se fundem 

harmoniosamente com a cozinha 
mediterrânica. Localizado na antiga 

adega utilizada pelos monges, o 
Divinus é um restaurante gourmet 

que proporciona aos hóspedes uma 
experiência única num ambiente 

preenchido pela riqueza do 
património. 

D I V I N U S
R E S T A U R A N T E

E X P E R I E N C I A S
G A S T R O N Ó M I C A S  Ú N I C A S

Jantar com história
O Bar Claustro localiza-se junto aos 

magníficos claustros manuelinos 
do Convento do Espinheiro, 

eleitos em tempos pelos monges 
Jerónimos como local de leitura 
e contemplação. Desfrute deste 
ambiente único e relaxante para 

tomar a sua bebida de eleição 
preparada pelos nossos experientes 
Barmen, ou de uma refeição ligeira 

da nossa carta com uma selecção de 
pratos Mediterrânicos.

C L A U S T R O
R E S T A U R A N T E

Refresco Íntimo
Uma cisterna gótica do século XV, 

a Cisterna Wine Bar transformou-se 
agora num “must” para os amantes 
do vinho. Na companhia do nosso 

Escanção, experimente um dos 
néctares da nossa coleção de vinhos 
produzidos nesta conceituada região 

vinícola. Entre outros segredos, 
descubra como os produtores locais 
selecionam as melhores uvas para os 

seus vinhos.

C I S T E R N A  
W I N E  B A R

Relaxe junto à Piscina
Com a chegada da Primavera ao 

Alentejo, desfrute do nosso clima 
e da deslumbrante paisagem 

alentejana no Aqua Lounge Pool 
Bar enquanto saboreia uma seleção 

de tapas, saladas ou um cocktail 
refrescante num ambiente moderno. 

A Q U A
L O U N G E



 Tel . :  +351 266 788 200

reser vat ions@conventodoespinheiro.com
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